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Link do produktu: https://www.fadrex.pl/sito-wlewowe-opryskiwacza-duze-p-5461.html

Cena

Numer FADREX
Kod producenta
Kod EAN

Producent

Opis produktu
Sito wlewowe opryskiwacza duze
Srednica zewnetrzna kotnieza : 395mm
Wysokos¢ : 285mm

Numer Fadrex: 04714

Sito wlewowe opryskiwacza duze

54,49 zt

04714
OP04-016
6090000184095

Brak
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